Classement final

1 sur?2

Equipes

temps total, écart avec les premiers, écart avec les précédents

1.

2,

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

02:33:02.

02:43:08. (+00:10:06
02:54:09. ( +00:21:07
02:59:47. ( +00:26:45
03:00:02. ( +00:27:00
03:00:35. ( +00:27:33
03:02:57. ( +00:29:55
03:02:59. ( +00:29:57
03:03:06. ( +00:30:04
03:05:39. ( +00:32:37
03:09:20. ( +00:36:18
03:20:32. ( +00:47:30
03:26:34. ( +00:53:32

03:28:11. (+00:55:09

+00:10:06 )

+00:11:01 )

+00:05:38 )

+00:00:15)

+00:00:33 )

+00:02:22 )

+00:00:02 )

+00:00:07 )

+00:02:33 )

+00:03:41)

+00:11:12)

+00:06:02 )

+00:01:37)
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Mini Bol d'air - Classement final

Toutes categories

20-H

7-H

22-H

16 -H

23-F

1 - Mx

21 - Mx

CHEVALIER CASIMIR

TETE FLORIAN

MARTINEZ MATHIEU

BURBAUD VINCENT

BALESTRAT MATHILDE

VEILLET CHRISTOPHE

KERFERTZ PASCAL

HAMELIN DAVID

MAKAROFF ROLAND

VIGNAUD NAOMIE

ALLIX YANN

FONTANGES THOMAS

FAYE GAELLE

GONNET ORLANE

CHAMBON SOEN

BOISSOU JULIEN

BOUCHET ARNAUD

BURBAUD GABIN

TENEZE NELLY

ANGLERAUD EMMANUEL

KERFERTZ MILAN

GERVAIS SEBASTIEN

MAKAROFF RUDY

REUNAUD JADE

GRANET ROMAIN

DEGORTES JULIEN

CHAUMETTE HUBERT

PENICHOU DAMIEN
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Classement final

2 sur 2

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

03:29:15. ( +00:56:13
03:31:02. ( +00:58:00
03:40:22. (+01:07:20
03:49:52. ( +01:16:50
04:06:48. (+01:33:46

04:45:16. (+02:12:14

+00:01:04 )

+00:01:47 )

+00:09:20 )

+00:09:30 )

+00:16:56 )

+00:38:28 )

13-H

18 - Mx

15 - Mx

VEISSEIX CARLA

RETAILLEAU MAXIME

PETIT KATELL

ROUAN-LESAGE MAXIME

LONGUECHAUD OLIVIER

LONGUECHAUD-MARKS ALICE
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SIRBEAU VIRGINIE

RETAILLEAU MANON

FAUCHER AMANDA

PINTO AURELIEN

LONGUECHAUD-MARKS CHLOE

CHARLES-GRASSIN CLEMENT
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